Models all rights reserved in accordance with the law. Always mention the source when reproducing our drawings and photos.
1516
H
in
g
e
s
 a

 a
c
c
e
s
s
o
ri
e
s
2 |2CFI. Double hinges for profiles
CFI.
Code Description s1 s2 L B f1 ±0.25 f2 f3 H h1 b1 d d3 d4 ß
C#
[Nm]
424111 CFI.30-30/30 SH-6 30 30 36 89 35 17.5 17.5 16 8 44.5 8 6.5 12.5 180° 5 59
424121 CFI.30-40/40 SH-6 30 40 36 109 40 22.5 17.5 16 8 54.5 8 6.5 12.5 165° 5 63
424211 CFI.40-30/30 SH-6 40 30 36 99 40 17.5 22.5 16 8 49.5 8 6.5 12.5 180° 5 62
424221 CFI.40-40/40 SH-6 40 40 36 119 45 22.5 22.5 16 8 59.5 8 6.5 12.5 180° 5 66
424311 CFI.45-30/30 SH-6 45 30 36 104 42.5 17.5 25 16 8 52 8 6.5 12.5 180° 5 63
424321 CFI.45-40/40 SH-6 45 40 36 124 47.5 22.5 25 16 8 62 8 6.5 12.5 180° 5 67
424331 CFI.45-45/45 SH-6 45 45 36 134 50 25 25 16 8 67 8 6.5 12.5 180° 5 69
424411 CFI.60-30/30 SH-6 60 30 36 119 50 17.5 32.5 16 8 59.5 8 6.5 12.5 180° 5 67
424421 CFI.60-40/40 SH-6 60 40 36 139 55 22.5 32.5 16 8 69.5 8 6.5 12.5 180° 5 71
424431 CFI.60-45/45 SH-6 60 45 36 149 57.5 25 32.5 16 8 74.5 8 6.5 12.5 180° 5 73
CFI-C33
Code Description s1 s2 L B f1 ±0.25 f2 f3 H h1 b1 d d3 d4 ß
C#
[Nm]